
LESSON PLAN (2020 - 2021)

Six Sat 9-May English
Ch: 7 Pg: 52 objectives + pre-reading + 

reading

Six Mon 11-May English
Pg: 53 about the poet + a+ b 

comprehension focus

Six Tue 12-May English
Pg: 54 Line and stanza + read me phonics 

+ syllable division

Six Wed 13-May English
Pg: 55 ii + vocabulary focus + ii + read me 

Pg: 56 iii + modal verbs

Six Thu 14-May English
Pg: 57. ii Fill in the blanks + Absolute 

adjectives + read me + iv

Six Fri 15-May English
Pg: 58 Adverbs of place and frequency vi 

+ vii

Six Sat 16-May English
Pg: 59 summary skills. Ii applications. 

Sick leave + urgent piece

Six Mon 18-May English
Ch# 8: Pg: 60 objectives + pre-reading + 

reading 61. 1st paragraph

Six Tue 19-May English
Pg: 61, 62 reading. Listening and 

speaking, (b) comprehension focus

Six Wed 20-May English
Pg: 63 summary skills. Iii, iv story 

elements

Six Thu 21-May English
Pg: 64. Gapped summary + vii. 65. 

phonics, syllable division. Read me I + ii 

vocabulary focus

Six Fri 22-May English
Pg: 66 use of dictionary(e) regular and 

irreregular verbs + read me

Six Sat 23-May English
Pg: 67, ii, iii adverb of degree and reason. 

Iv, v, vi + read me preposition

Six Mon 25-May English
Pg: 68 vii. Preposition sentences + writing 

focus. I, ii, iii read me

Six Thu 28-May English
revision Ch# 7

Six Fri 29-May English
revision Ch# 8

Six Sat 30-May English
revision Ch# 7, 8, 6


